



Media Inquiries: Craig O'Neil 407-599-3506 • 321-303-2653 cell

PRESS RELEASE

First ever Winter Park Night Market is coming soon

WINTER PARK, FL, an internationally recognized, award-winning city with multiple accredited agencies (November 7, 2023) Just in time for fall and the cooler evening temperatures, the city is excited to present its first ever Winter Park Night Market Wednesday, November 15, from 5 to 9 p.m., in Central Park West Meadow located at 150 N. New York Ave., at the corner of New York Ave. and Morse Boulevard.

Presented by the city's Parks & Recreation Department, the Night Market will feature over 30 vendors with many from the well-known, award-winning Winter Park Farmers' Market held each Saturday morning, as well as additional new pop-up vendors. The evening event also will include food trucks and live music provided by Scott Davidson.

The new Night Market may occur periodically in the coming year, so stay tuned for future dates if they are scheduled. For more information regarding the Winter Park Night Market, please contact 407-599-3342 or kbaker@cityofwinterpark.org.

###